2025 Issue 1
2
Kim Nelson
President
Dana McDaniel
Membership
Larry Anderson
Vice President

2) Manufacturer Identification code
3) Tire size
4) Tire Type Code
5) 4 Digit Tire Date Code
The first and second numbers are the week of manufacture.
The third and fourth numbers are the year of manufacture.
In the above example: 16 = 16th week of the year
00 = the year 2000  (Don’t use these tires!!!)
17
18
For more than 40 years, 356CAR has been established in Northern California as a catalyst of all things related to the 356
series Porsche. We have over 400 members and co-members who have an intense interest in maintaining, restoring and
enjoying their cars. We currently publish a 20-24 page newsletter that is circulated in electronic (PDF) and printed formats
all over the world and covers relevant information on local and regional events, technical issues and products relevant to
the 356 audience. Advertisers in 356CAR reach a highly motivated, mature audience who appreciate quality products
and services related to their 356 Porsches. In addition to the actual ad in our newsletter, advertisers receive a link on the
home page of 356CAR.org to your website or place of business as well as both printed and electronic versions of our
newsletters. Advertising rates are for 1 year. (4 issues of the newsletter and 12 months of your link on the 356CAR.org
website and in monthly email communications)
Advertising Size Requirements and Rates
Advertising Schedule
Advertising Copy Specifications and Payment Options
•Newsletter trim size: 8.5” x 11”. The electronic version is full color; the printed version is B&W with color outside covers.
•Formats accepted: .jpeg, .psd, .ai, .pdf, .png
•Digital resolution: at least 300 DPI for .jpeg and .psd files.
•Business cards may be submitted directly and will be scanned for publication.
•PDF files must be high-resolution.
•Bleeds are no extra charge on full page ads.
•Credit cards/PayPal or checks are accepted as payment.
(Credit cards processed through PayPal: 356car@gmail.com We prefer to issue an invoice via PayPal for online payments)
We reserve the right to limit and otherwise restrict advertising according to space available and suitability for our membership
356 California Alta Region
NEWSLETTER ADVERTISING
2025
All advertising-related questions and materials to:
Mike Terzich - 356CAR Advertising Manager
P (408)464-9796ww.356car.org
Business Card 3.5” W x 2.0” H $60/YR
1/4 Page - “ Portrait” Only 4” W x 5.25” H $100/YR
1/4 Page - Back Page Color 4” W x 5.25” H in Full Color on Outside Back Page $120/YR
Half Page - “ Landscape” 8” W x 5.25” H $160/YR
Full Page - Portrait 8” W x10.5” H (9” W x 11.5” H for full bleed; includes .25 inch bleed) $280/YR
Issue Material Due IssuePublished
#1 March 1st March31
#2 June 1st June30
#3 September 1st September30
#4 December 1st December31
19
20